
Become a Corporate Partner with an annual fee
tailored to your organization's size. Enjoy 25% off

annual membership rates for all employees and their
families, plus a set number of complimentary adult
memberships—designed to fit your team’s needs. 

HOW DOES THE CORPORATE
PROGRAM WORK?
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S T R E N G T H E N  Y O U R  C O M P A N Y  B Y  E M P O W E R I N G  
Y O U R  E M P L O Y E E S  T O  B E  A C T I V E  A N D  H E A L T H Y !

Boost Productivity:
Healthier employees
are more focused and
efficient.
Lower Costs: Reduce
absenteeism and
healthcare expenses.
Reward Loyalty:
Show appreciation
with valuable wellness
perks.
Attract Talent: Stand
out by promoting
work-life balance.
Enhance Well-being:
Foster morale and a
healthier, happier
workforce.

BUSINESS SIZE
1-10 Employees

11-50 Employees
51-100 Employees

100+ Employees

ANNUAL FEE
$400
$750

$1000
$1500

F R E E  M E M B E R S H I P S
1  A d u l t  M e m b e r s h i p

2 Adult Memberships
3  A d u l t  M e m b e r s h i p s
4  A d u l t  M e m b e r s h i p s

C O R P O R A T E  M E M B E R S H I P  R A T E S

EMPLOYER BENEFITS

ARE YOU READY TO BECOME A CORPORATE PARTNER?
COMPLETE THIS SHORT APPLICATION AND AN MRD

TEAM MEMBER WILL BE IN TOUCH.



RECREATION CENTER MEMBER BENEFITS
Access to the Rec Center 

Access to the Field House & Outdoor Pool
Access to all FitZone Classes

10% Discount on Party Packages & Rentals
10% Discount on Program Registrations

CORPORATE EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
25% OFF ANNUAL MEMBERSHIPS

Adult Pass
Young Adult Pass
Youth Pass*
Senior Pass*
Family Pass (4 people)
Additional Family Members

$30
$24
$22
$27
$53
$8

MEMBERSHIP Monthly Rate    Paid in Full
$360
$279
$264
$324
$630
$99

Corporate Corporate

*No discount on Youth or Senior Passes

FLEX REC MEMBER BENEFITS
24 hour access to the Flex Rec 

Free Group Fitness Classes
Daily Workout of the Day

State of the Art Equipment

Adult Pass
Young Adult Pass
Add to Rec Center Pass

$41
$30
$26

MEMBERSHIP Monthly Rate    Paid in Full

$486
$360
$315

Corporate Corporate

F O R  M O R E  I N F O  S T O P  B Y  T H E  R E C  C E N T E R  O R  G I V E  U S  A  C A L L  A T  9 7 0 - 2 4 9 - 7 7 0 5


