

STRENGTHEN YOUR COMPANY BY EMPOWERING YOUR EMPLOYEES TO BE ACTIVE AND HEALTHY!



HOW DOES THE CORPORATE PROGRAM WORK?

Become a Corporate Partner with an annual fee tailored to your organization's size. Enjoy 25% off annual membership rates for all employees and their families, plus a set number of complimentary adult memberships—designed to fit your team's needs.

EMPLOYER BENEFITS

- Boost Productivity: Healthier employees are more focused and efficient.
- Lower Costs: Reduce absenteeism and healthcare expenses.
- **Reward Loyalty:** Show appreciation with valuable wellness perks.
- Attract Talent: Stand out by promoting work-life balance.
- Enhance Well-being: Foster morale and a healthier, happier workforce.

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP RATES					
BUSINESS SIZE	ANNUAL FEE	FREE MEMBERSHIPS			
1-10 Employees	\$400	1 Adult Membership			
11-50 Employees	\$750	2 Adult Memberships			
51-100 Employees	\$1000	3 Adult Memberships			
100+ Employees	\$1500	4 Adult Memberships			



ARE YOU READY TO BECOME A CORPORATE PARTNER? COMPLETE THIS SHORT APPLICATION AND AN MRD TEAM MEMBER WILL BE IN TOUCH.

CORPORATE EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 25% OFF ANNUAL MEMBERSHIPS

RECREATION CENTER MEMBER BENEFITS

Access to the Rec Center Access to the Field House & Outdoor Pool Access to all FitZone Classes 10% Discount on Party Packages & Rentals 10% Discount on Program Registrations



MEMBERSHIP	<u>Corporate</u> <u>Monthly Rate</u>	<u>Corporate</u> Paid in Full
Adult Pass	\$30	\$360
Young Adult Pass	\$24	\$279
Youth Pass*	\$22	\$264
Senior Pass*	\$27	\$324
Family Pass (4 people)	\$53	\$630
Additional Family Members	\$8	\$99

*No discount on Youth or Senior Passes



FLEX REC MEMBER BENEFITS

24 hour access to the Flex Rec Free Group Fitness Classes Daily Workout of the Day State of the Art Equipment

MEMBERSHIP	<u>Corporate</u> Monthly Rate	<u>Corporate</u> Paid in Full
Adult Pass	\$41	\$486
Young Adult Pass	\$30	\$360
Add to Rec Center Pass	\$26	\$315